SPARE PARTS
Rev. 3
01/20
73
74
EXPLODED VIEW - TAB. 0
ES
M

OUTPUT TENSIONERS
TWM BRAKE ATTIVO
TWM TYPE CODE
RR-80-PRG
LT10-80-PRG
LT05-80-PRG
KL-80-PRG
A1C4S781RR00-80
A1C4S781LT10-80
A1C4S781LT05-80
A1C4S781KL02-80
PE20-80-PRG A1C2SA080-PE20
PE40-80-PRG A1C2SA080-PE40
TWM BRAKE
TWM TYPE CODE
RR-80-PRG
LT10-PRG
LT05-PRG
KL-PRG
A1C4S774RR0080
A1C4S774LT10PR
A1C4S774LT05PR
A1N2SA347KL02P
4KR20-PRG A1N3SA016-4KR20
7KR40-PRG A1N3SA016-7KR40
04PE20-PRG A1N3S994-04PE20
74PE40-PRG A1N3S994-74PE40
A1N3S762-FA (ATTIVO)
A1N3S762 (STD)
Shape
PROGRESS VECTOR
A1C3SA057-FA (ATTIVO)
A1C3SA057 (STD)
PROGRESS PLUS
Type A10 EFM3904 EFM6669Type C10
Type A15 EFM3905 EFM6697Type C15
Type A20 EFM3906 EFM6698Type C20
Type B10 EFM3907 EFM6699Type D10
EFM6896Type D20
Type B15
Type B20
EFM3908
EFM3909
LAMINA TYPE Code LAMINA TYPE Code
LAMINA BRUSHES (for VECTOR) LAMINA BRUSHES (for PLUS)
cod. A1C1SA135 - 15T (PRG VECTOR)
cod. A1C1SA135 - 15FTT (PRG PLUS)
Installation kit for TWM tension modulator
 Metal brush installation kit
94
CREEL
-15
-15
FOOT
VERTICAL CREEL WHEELS
HORIZONTAL CREEL WHEELS
95
MISCELLANEOUS
0S Z
KNOT DETECTOR CAN BUS: cod. A1N2SA008
CONNECTING CABLE cod. A1N1SA673Power control box installation kit
VTE0860Z
VRO08Z
ELM1834
A2N1S285
A1C1SA686-15
ECM0811
ECM0894
ECM0742
ECM0893
ECM0745
A
A
2A   cod. A2N1S166
4A   cod. A2N1S151
8A   cod. A2N1S152
12A   cod. A2N1S920
Weft taker cod. ESM1224Kit for pneumatic threading
AVATCB 2945ZP ESM3847-15
ESM3846-15
Tel.: +39 035 733408 Fax: +39 035 733146
L.G.L. Electronics S.p.A.
Via Foscolo, 156 - 24024 Gandino (BG) Italy - lgl@lgl.it - www.lgl.it
Alimentatore di trama _________________________ Nr. Serie: _________________________________
Weft feeder ________________________________ Serial Nr.: _________________________________
MODULO PER ORDINE
ORDER FORM
Cliente:
Customer: